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President I.PP. Sr. Vice-President
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Mr. N. K. Goyalt Mr. P. D. Rungta Mr. D. S. Agarwala Ms. Barkha Agarwal
9831046053 9831007253 9433097972 9831184871
ngc.narendra@hotmail.com pdrungta@gmail.com agards@gmail.com barkhaagarwal@hotmail.com
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2017-18

Mr. Ajay Mitruka Mr. Ajit Kr. Tulsian Mr. Ashish Rustagi Mr. Binay Singhania Mr. Kamal Kr. Jain

9830720000 9831131100 9339768131 9433068790 9830708341
mitruka@vsnl.net aaakdt@gmail.com rustagico@rediffmail.com binay1@yahoo.com kamalkrjain@yahoo.com
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Mr. Kedar Nath Gupta Mr. Mahendra Agarwal Ms. Manju Lata Shukla Mr. Niraj Harodia Mr. Pankaj Verma

9830648056 9830096405 9831491002 8017467202 9831002926

guptakn123@yahoo.co.in mahendrasubhashco@rediffmail.com ml_shukla@rediffmail.com nharodia@gmail.com pankaj42@gmail.com
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PAST PRESIDENTS

Mr. K. C. JAIN Mr. R. N. Bhaduri Mr. N. P. Jain Mr. J. R. Bhadani Mr. V. K. Singhania
9830073387 9903181083 9830951252 9830135150 9831003609/9831119952
kejain34@yahoo.co.in mbhadurico@airtelmail.in npjain@vsnl.com jrvtaxation@yahoo.com vitrum@vsnl.net

Mr. Indu Chatrath Mr. R. D. Kakra Mr. Pawan Agarwal Mr. Raja Ram Chowdhary Mr. D. N. Agrawal
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ichatrath@yahoo.com rdkakra@gmail.com pawan@asac.co.in rrchowdhary@hotmail.com dn.agrawal@dbcca.co.in
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Mr. P. K. Agarwalla Mr. S. D. Verma Mr. M. C. Jagwayan Mr. B. L. Kheria Mr. R. N. Rustagi

9831220797 9830026177 9831021650 9831696921 9830030845
pkaco_ca@yahoo.co.in kdsanju@hotmail.com nitjags81@rediffmail.com bl_kheria@yahoo.com rustagico@rediffmail.com

Mr. A, K. Tibrewal Mr. Santosh Kulthia Ms. Nilima Joshi

Mr. Arvind Agrawal
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Mr. Sajjan Kr. Sultania Mr. Sanjay Bajoria Mr. Subash Agarwal Mr. Aghor Kr. Dudhwewala Mr. Bishnu Kr. Loharuka
9830037498 9331845005 9830052141 9831039440 9830260400
sundeepsultania@gmail.com shacal@vsnl.net subash_sushma@yahoo.in aghorassociates@yahoo.co.in bkloharuka2003@yahoo.com
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